
I.D.:	90786575

Oferta	Expert	HUB	-	ADV1398371

Data
publicarii

11.12.23 Coduri	CPV 32522000-8

Pretul
estimativ:

4.813,00	RON	-	4.813,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Cablu	Fibra	Optica	FTTH	De	Exterior	Cu	Sufa	De	Otel,	4	Fire	4f	buc	500	Module	SFP	PLANET
MGB-SX	1000Base-SX/LX	SFP	Transceiver,	850nm	850	nm	buc	4	Cablu	UTP	CCA	CAT	5	8×0.5
mm	rola	305	m	pentru	retele,	supraveghere,	internet	305m	buc	5	Switch	media	convertor
TP-Link,	2	porturi	(1x1000M	SC/UPC	port,	1x1000M,	auto	detectare	MDI/MDI-X	pentru	port-ul
TX	1000m	buc	6	Conector	Rapid	SC/APC	/	buc	20	Baterie	Lithium	3.6Volti	LS14250	sau	1/2AA
pentru	alarme,	sonerii,	dispozitive	medicale,	senzori	3.6v	buc	10	BATERIE	VERBATIM	AA	(R6),
1.5V	alcalina,	20	buc	1.5	v	buc	5	CD-R	-	700	Mb,	100	buc	100	buc	10


